
 

 

Oct 2025 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

      

01 

Internal Deadline for: 34th 

Request for Proposals (RFP) 

for the Education Research 

Funding Programme (ERFP) 

02 

  

  

03 

  

  

04 

  

  

05 

  

  

06 

  

  

07 

  

  

08 

Internal Deadline for: 

National University of 

Singapore and Lund 

University Research 

Collaboration Fund 

09 

  

  

10 

  

  

11 

  

  

12 

  

  

13 

Internal Deadline for: Dean's 

Transformative Projects - Call 

for Proposals  

14 

  

  

15 

  

  

16 

Internal Deadline for: 

Standard Award Program in 

National Glaucoma Research 

17 

  

  

18 

  

  

19 

  

  

20 

  

  

21 

  

  

22 

  

  

23 

  

  

24 

  

  

25 

  

  

26 

  

  

27 

Internal Deadline for: NRF 

CRP 34th Grant Call 

28 

  

  

29 

Internal Deadline for: 

Endometriosis model 

mirroring human disease 

30 

  

  

31 

  

  

  

https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/34th%20RFP%20for%20the%20Education%20Research%20Funding%20Programme%20(ERFP).zip?csf=1&web=1&e=o03jHB
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/34th%20RFP%20for%20the%20Education%20Research%20Funding%20Programme%20(ERFP).zip?csf=1&web=1&e=o03jHB
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/34th%20RFP%20for%20the%20Education%20Research%20Funding%20Programme%20(ERFP).zip?csf=1&web=1&e=o03jHB
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/34th%20RFP%20for%20the%20Education%20Research%20Funding%20Programme%20(ERFP).zip?csf=1&web=1&e=o03jHB
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/NUS%20and%20LU%20Research%20Collaboration%20Fund.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=IO0LLX
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/NUS%20and%20LU%20Research%20Collaboration%20Fund.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=IO0LLX
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/NUS%20and%20LU%20Research%20Collaboration%20Fund.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=IO0LLX
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/NUS%20and%20LU%20Research%20Collaboration%20Fund.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=IO0LLX
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/Dean%27s%20Transformative%20Projects.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=ZqTEnd
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/Dean%27s%20Transformative%20Projects.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=ZqTEnd
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/Dean%27s%20Transformative%20Projects.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=ZqTEnd
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/Bright%20Focus%20-%20Standard%20Award%20(Glaucoma).zip?csf=1&web=1&e=xWeWF2
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/Bright%20Focus%20-%20Standard%20Award%20(Glaucoma).zip?csf=1&web=1&e=xWeWF2
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/NRF%20CRP%2034th%20Grant%20Call.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=PLy6GS
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/NRF%20CRP%2034th%20Grant%20Call.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=PLy6GS
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/%5BSubmission%20Details%5D%20BII%20-%20Endomentrosis%20model%20mirroring%20human%20disease.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=kxYSPZ
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/%5BSubmission%20Details%5D%20BII%20-%20Endomentrosis%20model%20mirroring%20human%20disease.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=kxYSPZ


 

 

Nov 2025 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

            

01 

  

  

02 

  

  

03 

Internal Deadline for: 

MERLION Programme 2026 

04 

  

  

05 

  

  

06 

  

  

07 

  

  

08 

  

  

09 

  

  

10 

  

  

11 

  

  

12 

  

  

13 

  

  

14 

Internal Deadline for: Cross 

Faculty Grant 2025 

15 

  

  

16 

  

  

17 

  

  

18 

  

  

19 

  

  

20 

  

  

21 

  

  

22 

  

  

23 

  

  

24 

  

  

25 

  

  

26 

  

  

27 

  

  

28 

  

  

29 

  

  

30 

  

  

            

https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/Merlion%202026.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=1Ausg3
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/Cross%20Faculty%20Grant%202025.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=hfG20W
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/Cross%20Faculty%20Grant%202025.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=hfG20W


 

 

Dec 2025 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  

01 

  

  

02 

  

  

03 

  

  

04 

  

  

05 

  

  

06 

  

  

07 

  

  

08 

Internal Deadline for: FAST 

Targeted Research to 

Advance a Cure (FAST-TRAC) 

Program – Letter of Intent 

Stage  

09 

  

  

10 

  

  

11 

  

  

12 

  

  

13 

  

  

14 

  

  

15 

Internal Deadline for: NRF 

Central Gap 2025 Grant Call 

Internal Deadline for: 

Industry Alignment Fund - 

Industry Collaboration 

Projects (IAF-ICP) 2025 

16 

  

  

17 

  

  

18 

  

  

19 

  

  

20 

  

  

21 

  

  

22 

  

  

23 

  

  

24 

  

  

25 

  

  

26 

  

  

27 

  

  

28 

  

  

29 

  

  

30 

  

  

31 

  

  

      

https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/(Fast%20TRAC%20Award)%20Submission%20details.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=a4otfe
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/(Fast%20TRAC%20Award)%20Submission%20details.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=a4otfe
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/(Fast%20TRAC%20Award)%20Submission%20details.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=a4otfe
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/(Fast%20TRAC%20Award)%20Submission%20details.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=a4otfe
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/(Fast%20TRAC%20Award)%20Submission%20details.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=a4otfe
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/NRF%20Central%20Gap%202025%20Grant%20Call.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=g8zNog
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/NRF%20Central%20Gap%202025%20Grant%20Call.zip?csf=1&web=1&e=g8zNog
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/Industry%20Alignment%20Fund%20-%20Industry%20Collaboration%20Projects%20(IAF-ICP).zip?csf=1&web=1&e=ny7GiU
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/Industry%20Alignment%20Fund%20-%20Industry%20Collaboration%20Projects%20(IAF-ICP).zip?csf=1&web=1&e=ny7GiU
https://nusu.sharepoint.com/:u:/r/sites/duke-nus/SR/Shared%20Documents/Services/Documents/Ongoing%20Grant%20Calls/Industry%20Alignment%20Fund%20-%20Industry%20Collaboration%20Projects%20(IAF-ICP).zip?csf=1&web=1&e=ny7GiU

